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Florida Senate - 2010 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS for SB 2400
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LEGISLATIVE ACTION
Senate House
Comm: RCS

04/13/2010

The Committee on Finance and Tax (Ring) recommended the

following:

Senate Amendment to Amendment (442148) (with title
amendment)

Delete lines 134 - 138
and insert:

(b) The immobilization agency shall conduct a state

criminal history check through

the Florida Department of Law

Enforcement to ensure that the

person hired to immobilize a

vehicle meets the requirements

in sub-subparagraph 2.d. in

hoxs

=N n
oy C—OCTTT

ootz ~+ A £
COoOTv =ttt T

paragraph (a). aever

AMENDMENT

A\

Page 1 of 2

4/13/2010 9:58:58 AM

TR.FT.04724




13
14
15
16
17
18

Florida Senate - 2010 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for SB 2400

| INVAIY =222

And the title is amended as follows:
Delete lines 895 - 898

and insert:
requiring the immobilization agency to conduct a state
criminal history check on certain employees;

redefining the term
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